
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$745.08

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

$87.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  BY LOCAL BOARD
  BY STATE LAW

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
CITY OF LEESBURG

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

11/13/2020

11/13/2020

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2020  Paid Real Estate

2020  Paid Real Estate

00L1

00L1

1751861

1751861

5.0327

3.7010

0.4629
0.1100

0.2287

Paid

Paid

0.3368

2.9980
4.1086

Nov 30, 2020

Nov 30, 2020

0.8950

27,448
27,448
27,448

27,448
27,448
52,448
52,448

27,448
27,448

2020-00164099

2020-00164099

RETURN MAIL

RETURN MAIL

87.00

$715.28

$715.28

138.14

CHRISTIAN WORSHIP CENTER OF
CENTRAL FLORIDA INC
929 COUNTY ROAD 468
LEESBURG, FL
34748

CHRISTIAN WORSHIP CENTER OF
CENTRAL FLORIDA INC
929 COUNTY ROAD 468
LEESBURG, FL
34748

F099   LEESBURG FIRE, RES

2519241200-000-00602

2519241200-000-00602

17.8737

1006 EAST MAIN ST

LEESBURG, NEWTOWN-EDWARDS
ADDITION SE 1/4 OF LOT 6, S 33 FTOF NE
1/4 OF LOT 6 PB 3 PG 6ORB 554 PG 787
ORB 627 PG 209

1006 EAST MAIN ST

LEESBURG, NEWTOWN-EDWARDS ADDITION
SE 1/4 OF LOT 6, S 33 FTOF NE 1/4 OF LOT 6
PB 3 PG 6ORB 554 PG 787 ORB 627 PG 209

9.24

Receipt #

Receipt #

6.28
112.77
157.24
194.11

3.02
12.71

24.57

82,948
82,948

55,500

82,948
55,500

82,948
55,500

82,948
82,948

82,948 55,500
55,500
55,500

55,500
30,500
30,500

$658.08

82,948
82,948




