DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2020 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2519241200-000-00602		1751861	00L1

CHRISTIAN WORSHIP CENTER OF CENTRAL FLORIDA INC 929 COUNTY ROAD 468 LEESBURG, FL 34748

RETURN MAIL

1006 EAST MAIN ST

LEESBURG, NEWTOWN-EDWARDS ADDITION SE 1/4 OF LOT 6, S 33 FTOF NE 1/4 OF LOT 6 PB 3 PG 6ORB 554 PG 787

ORB 627 PG 209

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	82,948	55,500	27,448	5.0327	138.14
AMBULANCE MSTU	82,948	55,500	27,448	0.4629	12.71
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	82,948	55,500	27,448	0.1100	3.02
PUBLIC SCHOOLS					
BY STATE LAW	82,948	30,500	52,448	3.7010	194.11
BY LOCAL BOARD	82,948	30,500	52,448	2.9980	157.24
CITY OF LEESBURG	82,948	55,500	27,448	4.1086	112.77
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	82,948	55,500	27,448	0.2287	6.28
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	82,948	55,500	27,448	0.3368	9.24
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	82,948	55,500	27,448	0.8950	24.57
			TOTAL:	17.8737	\$658.08

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS					
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT			
F099 LEESBURG FIRE, RES		87.00			
		\$87.00			
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:					

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$745.08

 If Paid By
 Nov 30, 2020

 Please Pay
 \$0.00

Paid 11/13/2020 Receipt # 2020-00164099 \$715.28

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2020 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2020 Please Pay \$0.00

1006 EAST MAIN ST

CHRISTIAN WORSHIP CENTER OF RETUCENTRAL FLORIDA INC

LEESBURG, FL 34748

929 COUNTY ROAD 468

RETURN MAIL

LEESBURG, NEWTOWN-EDWARDS ADDITION SE 1/4 OF LOT 6, S 33 FTOF NE 1/4 OF LOT 6 PB 3 PG 60RB 554 PG 787 ORB 627 PG 209

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2519241200-000-00602		1751861	00L1